Cramer Series Fall 2015

Date

09/18/15

09/25/15

10/02/15

10/06/15

10/09/15

10/16/15

10/23/15

10/30/15

11/06/15

11/13/15

Time

4PM

4PM
4PM

All day
Tues.

4PM

*3:30
PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

Speaker's Name

Salvador Almagro-Moreno,
Geisel School of Medicine

Marc Hammarlund, Yale
Univ.

No Seminar

Life Sciences

Symposium: Oopik
Auditorium

Homecoming - No Seminar

Terry McGlynn, California
State Univ.-Dominguez
Hills

Peter Buston, Boston
University

Steward Pickett, Cary
Institute of Ecosystem
Studies

Camilla Nesbo, Univ. of
Alberta and Univ. of Oslo

Hold - Faculty Candidate

Topic
Ecological & Evolutionary
Approaches to Unravel the
Emergence of Pathogenic
Vibrios
Mechanisms of Axon
Regeneration

Signal Transduction in
Development & Disease

Experimental Natural History
and the Case of the Missing
Ants

Why Do Some Animals Forgo

Reproduction in Complex
Societies?

Urban Ecological Science:

Changing Context and
Developing Insights

Exploring Temperature
Adaptation in Bacteria Using
Comparative Omics

TBA

Host(s)

Kathy Cottingham

Michael Hoppa

Geisel School of
Medicine/Bio. Dept.

Kathy
Cottingham/DCAL

Mark Laidre

Matt Ayres/Laura Ogden

Olga
Zhaxybayeva/Simons
Foundation



