## **Cramer Series Fall 2015**

Date	Time	Speaker's Name	Topic	Host(s)
09/18/15	4PM	Salvador Almagro-Moreno, Geisel School of Medicine	Ecological & Evolutionary Approaches to Unravel the Emergence of Pathogenic Vibrios	Kathy Cottingham
09/25/15	4PM	Marc Hammarlund, Yale Univ.	Mechanisms of Axon Regeneration	Michael Hoppa
10/02/15	4PM	No Seminar		
10/06/15	All day Tues.	Life Sciences Symposium: Oopik Auditorium	Signal Transduction in Development & Disease	Geisel School of Medicine/Bio. Dept.
10/09/15	4PM	Homecoming - No Seminar		
10/16/15	*3:30 PM	Terry McGlynn, California State UnivDominguez Hills	Experimental Natural History and the Case of the Missing Ants	Kathy Cottingham/DCAL
10/23/15	4PM	Peter Buston, Boston University	Why Do Some Animals Forgo Reproduction in Complex Societies?	Mark Laidre
10/30/15	4PM	Steward Pickett, Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies	Urban Ecological Science: Changing Context and Developing Insights	Matt Ayres/Laura Ogden
11/06/15	4PM	Camilla Nesbo, Univ. of Alberta and Univ. of Oslo	Exploring Temperature Adaptation in Bacteria Using Comparative Omics	Olga Zhaxybayeva/Simons Foundation
11/13/15	4PM	Hold - Faculty Candidate	TBA	